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PHONE 754-6890 TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES.$3,50 for the first 20 words per week;

5 cents for each additional word.
DEADLINE.Classified advertising is accepted until noon

Tuesday for publication in Thursday's issue.
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LOCKWOOO OOLF LINKS CONGO. 2
BR. 2 bath, fully furnished, excellent
condition. w*h lock-out. 100 yarda to
pool. goV. tennis, sauna. food, axarciaa
room, clubhouse and hnajnp. Hotdan
Beach just 6 mlnutaa drlva away.
Screened porch overlooks 18th green
with water view. Open house July 2nd
and 4th. 9 12 noon. 103 Qenoe Point.
$129,000 Including $5,000 golf
membership (010)842-2616.
OOLF COURSE LAND or tor houaing
development. 230 acre* Corp of En¬
gineers approved. No wet lands. Ready
to develop. Contact (704)328-1510
nights or (704)328-1437 days.

HOUSE FOR SALE 'doublewide' by
owner. 3 bedroom. 2 baths, nawlycarpeted, blinds, al appliances, butt In
China ctoeet, screened porch, oversized
garaga on lot and a 1/2 In quiet,Calabash area. Asking $59,900
negotiable Call (910)579-3648 or
(910)579-8325.
BRICKLANDINQ PLANTATION.
Mariners Wacche. 2 BR. 2-bath
condominium. Directly on 1st hole, over-
looka»WK Waterway plus ocean
view, bright and unit 04201 . Completelyfurnished, open deck, atnaansd porch,
parking underneath for two cats, plusswimming pool. Ocean minutes away.$105,900. Cal (910)579-1873.

H;ALLAMERICAN^ BARGAINS! ^3
455 East 3rd St
Listen to the surf and
watch the waves from this
4-BR, 2-bath home with a
large open floor plan. An
excellent view from the
oversized front deck with
only a short stroll to the
beach. An unusual oppor¬
tunity at $107,000

East 2nd St.Enjoy the beautiful unobstructed view of the
waterway! An excellent comer lot to build your vacation
home. Priced to sell at $56,900.
Duncside Dr..A panoramic view of the sound and bridgefrom this exceptional lot. Don't miss it! Reduced to $88,900.

McMillan
ESTATE

Cheers ¦ Chris McMMan . Georgia McMMsn ¦ Chuck
6266 Befech Dr., SW Ocean Isle Beach

(910)5794100 . 1-800-353-3533

Kmwicr
NEW LISTINGS!

¦.jmSKZ-

J STATtON-The
Mansion, like new and

to be. dose to the beach, goIf and
.. Nice landscaping. 10x14 deck. 6xlo coueredentrance. Ideal vacation orpermanent home. 2 BR. 2 baths. 945.000.

1969

im ACM-Ready to move Into and erfoy the good life!! Separate fotng.dining andJamlty room, plus a tewing room! Lots of storage. 2-cm garage, mature lawmaintenance landscaping, phis a low maintenance brick exterior. AM this too quiet,restricted waterway community. 3 BR. 2 baths. 8159,900.

t*aX6aam.60Jbotmuu$itmt
gmrmmpi* itm¦.<i*)>

REDUCED/ REDUCED! REDUCEDI

A VACATION QtTAVAT THAT'SiffOntfUT
Located tn a waterway community with amentaes that tndudepool and tennis. 2 BR

2 baths. Close to Sunset Beach and Calabash. Reduced to 832.C

908 N. SunMt BM
Sun*M BmcX. NC 2S460

(.10)570-1000
Tofl PfM (800)451-2102

Cai**y 21 to*pmm Corporation
>.rv<r..u ^

arfCantury 21 RM Ettata Corporation
Equal Housing Opportuney.
ua jmc»N»M*iTu<M*>«ca

BRIERWOOO: BRIGHT, CHEERFUL 2-
yr old rancher, 3 bedrooms. 2 baths. 2-
car garage. Qm heat and Wnptw. Al
applancaa, Mcudaa buM-in microwave,
and window treatments remain. Private
deck overlooks woods. 754-5802.
FOR SALE 19.67 acres. $25,000.
Broker. 842 6949 or 754-2576. Linda.

TWIN LAKES. SUNSET BEACH. On the
(airway. Spacious 4-BO, 3-bath home
Large beautiful kitchen, den. library. 2
car garage. $194,900. 579-0300.
NATION8REALTY. Island Coast
Associates.

LAKE MURRAY, SC waterfront bargainl
1.2 acres/ 1 56 ft. frontage $27,900.
BeautfUty wooded homeeMs on on* of
America's finest fishing lakes! Enjoy
great fishing, mild cSmate. low taxes.
Easy-to-own terms! Ca« 1-800-554-9564
Carolina Country Properties.
3-BR, 2 1/2 BATH HOUSE, 2-car
garage, bcoezewoy. back porch. C/H/A.
studlo/rec room. 24X40 2-story
workshop. 30X90 greenhouse. Located
on one acre, one mile east of Ocean Isle
Beach on Hwy. 179. By appointment.
Call (910)754-4251 or Roy's Nursery
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